UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LM1875 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw 1 of 8
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R107-019.E
20W AUDIO POWER AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LM1875 is a monolithic power amplifier offering very
low distortion and high quality performance for consumer audio

 TO-220-5
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5
LM1875L-TA5-T LM1875G-TA5-T TO-220-5 +IN -IN -VEE OUT VCC Tube
LM1875L-TB5-T LM1875G-TB5-T TO-220B +IN -IN -VEE OUT VCC Tube
LM1875G-TA5-T
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Green Package